
 

 

 

 

Slaley First School 
 

 

     Friday 19th April 2024 
 

                        

      

Dates for your Diary 
 
Tuesday 23rd April (3.30pm-4.15pm (approx) – Parents of Year 2 children - SATs Information Evening 
Tuesday 23rd April (2.30pm) ‘Be You’ Friendship Workshop – Pine Class 
Monday 29th April (Afternoon) – Spruce Class Parents Afternoon with Mrs O’Neill and Miss Parsonage 
Thursday May 2nd (Afternoon) – Multiplication Check Information afternoon (individual appointments for 
parents of year 4 children) – A letter will be sent home. 
Monday 6th May – Bank Holiday – School Closed 
Wednesday 8th May (3.30pm-4.15pm (approx) – Parents of Year 1 children - Phonics screening Information 
Evening  
W/B 13th May – SATs Week – Year 2 children 
Tuesday 14th May – NSPCC Workshop – Pine and Spruce 
Wednesday 15th May – Vision Screening – Reception Children 
Thursday 16th May – Victorian Day – Pine Class 
Friday 24th May – ‘QuadKidz’ at Corbridge Middle School – Pine Class 
W/B 27th May – Half Term 
Monday 3rd June ‘First Aid’ Responder Workshop for children in Pine and Spruce Classes 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 

 

Clubs 
Multiskills, Tennis and Dance with Pip will continue next week as normal, but I would also like to inform you of a new 
club Football Club that will be starting next Friday (26th April). 
The club will be lead by Full of Beans and will run for 5 weeks - I have attached a flyer to the schoolcomms with this 
letter. If your child would like to attend. Bookings can be made directly though the website – 
www. fullofbeansfitness.co.uk  (There will be a 10% discount given for siblings.) 
 
After half term we will be beginning Choir club again. 
A ‘Strong Minds’ club and Gardening Club and lego club will begin soon. Also we will have a sewing club for Reception 
children on a Friday night from Friday 3rd May. (More details to follow next week). 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 


